Kennel
Hakkemosen's

Kamager's

Poppelhuset's

Larkevejen's

Broengen

Noarrebakkens

Stevnsboen

Rademosen's

Skovly's

Barmosen's

Farnashgj's

Staal

Kannehgjs

Fjelstrup's

Renhaven'’s

Indehaver
Palle Strauss

Allan Grundahl

Peter Fjelsted

Christian Grenbjerg

John Christensen

Morten Kaas Jespersen

Kirsten Elb Jespersen

Claus Segaard Nielsen

Ufte Tromborg

Flemming Djarn

Bo Christensen

Maybritt Helene Boesen

Kim Peter Staal

Ove Madsen

Martin Ellegaard

Ib Kliver
Vivian Kliver

Adresse
Lilleager 17, Baldersbrende

Traneholmvej 3, Jersie

Agervej 12

Larkevej 10

Rishgjgardsvej 16, Gundsemagle

Tuehuse 9

Skovvejen 7

Rodemosevej 4, Bjerrede

Ankerstraede 19

Granvej 20

Stubbekebingvej 107, Barup

Klokkevangen 20

Norre Alle 83

Renkergardvej 14, Fjelstrup

Fjelstrupvej 54

Postnr (kun dansk ejet hunde)./Sted
2640 Hedehusene

2680 Solrad Strand

3670 Veksg Sjelland

3782 Klemensker

4000 Roskilde

4653 Karise

4660 Store Heddinge

4682 Tureby

4682 Tureby

4760 Vordingborg

4850 Stubbekebing

4983 Dannemare

5610 Assens

6100 Haderslev

6100 Haderslev

Telefon
46564406
24414528

26305500

47120175

29909074

29909074

46730364

73680067

73680066

56502035
27512035

56283617
40417816

23102727

60190375

26243063

42206657

60489805

29807873

23237937

28231181

Race
Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hensehund
Labrador Retriever

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund
Kortharet Gravhund

Ruhéaret Honsehund
Tysk Langhér
Kortharet Honsehund
Engelsk Pointer
Korthéaret Honsehund

Ruhéret Dveerg Gravhund

Ruhéaret Honsehund
Griffon Korthals
Kortharet Honsehund
Korthéret Honsehund

Ruharet Hensehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Ruhéret Gravhund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund



Arnbjergs

Rugbjergs

Hiibschmanns

Lystlunds

Bakkevanget

Bredsgaard's

Tessan's

Révehulen

Midtals'

Marskegnens

Orstedmark’s

Skettegdrden's

Petermann's

Sydvestjyden's

Mejlby

Lolks

Saren Weber

Andreas Haugaard

Flemming Hiibschmann

Otto Brunhgj Jensen
Fedder Brunhgj Jensen

Christian Hansen

Allan Bredsgaard

Johan Hansen Serensen

Mikkel Petersen

Ove Petersen

Benny Buck Christensen

Jorn Rasmussen

Jens Skov Gamborg Nielsen

Erik Petermann
Kirsten Petermann
Jakob Poulsen

Ove Rudbeck

Ingvardt Jensen

Varnaesvej 595, Ny Skovbel

Rugbjergvej 31, Rugbjerg

Dravedvej 20, Mosbel

Dambhusvej 9, Ellum Mark

Bakkevanget 11

Terkelsbel Bygade 50

Philipsborgvej 17, Ullerup

Sendergade 1

Sendergade 1, Hundslev

Blommehegnet 11

Orstedvej 25, Orsted

Skettevej 2,kebenhoved

Sendergade 44

Kerbel Markvej 25, Kaerbel Mark

Farupvej 22, Mejlby

Klejsvej 3, V. Vedsted

6200 Aabenraa

6230 Radekro

6240 Logumkloster

6240 Logumkloster

6310 Broager

6360 Tinglev

6400 Senderborg

6440 Augustenborg

6440 Augustenborg

6440 Augustenborg

6560 Sommersted

6630 Redding

6670 Holsted

6760 Ribe

6760 Ribe

6760 Ribe

40254330
74664444
29267079

74744691

73745022
40338225
23302146
74442146

74642371
21478083

23461573
60948513

74473267

24655931

21971267

74847112

75393338

21447443

40767237

75422105

30638175
75445845

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Ruhéaret Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Gravhund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Ruharet Hensehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund



Hvidbjerg's

Vorrevangens

Wanstrup's

Gortlers

Zikjer

Seborggard's

Brejdablik's

Jagtgardens

Lynghedens

Bremer's

Ravlund

Tirsbaek

Hgjvangs

Troldfuglens

Kvejborg's

Henning Schmidt

Keen Holt Simonsen

Anders Wanstrup

Niels Olesen

Steen Kristiansen

Uffe Jacobsen

Seren Kronborg

Freddy Friborg Madsen

Thorkild Hansen

Solveig Pedersen

Betina Bremer Jorgensen

Judith A. Sgrensen

Heine Tirsbaek Jorgensen

Karsten Hauge Olesen

Laila Bilberg

Jesper Sjelland
Helle Sjelland

Ribevej 90, Hviding

Kildetoften 3

Lisenborgvej 7, Bolling

Jagtvej 3

Hejdedraget 97

Hvingelvej 3, Hee

Bygade 35

Grindstedvej 64

Lynghedevej 6

Lundhedevej 40, Loft

Ravlundvej 9

Magbjergvej 57, Bovl

Norreédvej 8, Lind

Agerfeldvej 8

Mosevej 7, Hundborg

6760 Ribe

6780 Skerbak

6900 Skjern

6920 Videbak

6940 Lem St

6950 Ringkebing

7160 Torring

7184 Vandel

7200 Grindsted

7200 Grindsted

7200 Grindsted

7260 Sender-Omme

7451 Sunds

7550 Servad

7700 Thisted

75445789
40545789

30464101

30464101

40843006

40348122

42744094
42744094
42744094
61285032
75802109
40979472
40245024
40563337
22310498
51910709

75348260

75345377

97142438

21747778

20106917

97937565
24296202

Ruhéret Honsehund
Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Ruhéret Honsehund
Kortharet Honsehund

Shetland Sheepdog
Kortharet Hensehund

Kortharet Honsehund
Kortharet Gravhund

Kortharet Hansehund

Ruhéret Hensehund
Kortharet Honsehund
Ruhéret Gravhund
Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund
Coton De Tulear



Midtthy's

Ben-Ell

Blidstrupmark's

Galgevang's

Bjerringbro

Weim-Bo's

Vesterviggérds

Gronbakgaard's

Hammerbakken's

Bislevs

Hals Bondens

Maclaine

Norreoxe's

Roslins

Abildgaard's

Niels Lillelund Nielsen

Ellen Sylvester Jensen

Johannes Overgaard Nielsen

Hans Jorgen Mogensen

Uffe Sendergaard

Birte Johansen

Henning Juncher Mogensen

Henning Skriver

Bjarne Jakobsen

Poul Bislev

Karl Georg Kristensen

Jane Nygaard Pedersen

Torben Niels Hjardemaél

Knud Roslin

Ingeborg Abildgard

Tandrupvej 5

Alskovvej 5 A, Hasselholt

Blidstrupmark 4, Blidstrup

Radkildevej 3, Taning

Hejbjerg Huse 34

Dengsgvej 11, Vester Velling

Vesterbro 32

Simestedgardvej 1, Barmer

Bragenholtvej 50

Houvej 356, @. Hassing

Skovsgérdsvej 28

Teglgaardsvej 44
Ulsted

Emil Hansens Vej 2 A, Halvrimmen

Vinkelvej 14

Stevring Hedevej 27

7755 Bedsted Thy

7830 Vinderup

7990 Oster-Assels

8660 Skanderborg

8840 Radkarsbro

8860 Ulstrup

8970 Havndal

9240 Nibe

9310 Vodskov

9362 Gandrup

9370 Hals

9370 Hals

9460 Brovst

9500 Hobro

9530 Stevring

97945797

41672263

97764109

86579028

20839028

24454991

51297022

86470599

98355048

20289469

40636773

61386527

98252068

28744699

98238594

98520298

24446084

25304560

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Basset Hound

Bracco Italiano

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund
Langhéret Gravhund
Ruharet Gravhund
Kortharet Honsehund

Weimaraner, Korthéret

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Engelsk Cocker Spaniel

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hensehund

Kortharet Honsehund



Vildholt

Aarsegnens

Korsbaek

Norreden

Magilholts

Bakken's

Fuglsig's

Bjernbaks

Graesdalen

Nordboen

Toes'

Sollund's

Laseboen's

Leif Hansen

Gunnar Dahl

Niels Korsbak Nielsen

Beorge Juul Christensen

Michael Mglholt

Pia Lykke Dam

Lars Ahlmann Nielsen

Carsten Steffensen

Per Winther Jensen

Mads Winther Jensen

Seren Andersen

Kurt Griin

Peter Tscherning Nielsen

Bent Hesthaven

Skredstrupvej 13

Havbrovej 61, Grarupgarde

Kettrupvej 92, Kettrup

Hogevej 14

Lavendelvej 16

Munkholmvej 49, Poulstrup

Granbovej 14

Carl Klitgéards Vej 7

Graesdalvej 34, Greaesdal

Stendalvej 70

Bjernstrupvej 130

Knivholt Markvej 13,ravnshgj

Rullegérdsvej 28, Byrum

9550 Mariager

9600 Aars

9690 Fjerritslev

9700 Brenderslev

9700 Brenderslev

9760 Vra

9800 Hjerring

9800 Hjerring

9830 Térs

9830 Tars

9830 Tars

9900 Frederikshavn

9940 Laso

98550006
21920148
21920148
98626066
28306020

98212063
40476049

98822136

98837018

20249713

98824787
60196869

98901775

51744314

40271313

60276020

21209606

98961283

21780666

98484867

98491242

Tysk Langhér
Korthéret Honsehund

Tysk Jagtterrier

Kortharet Honsehund
Kortharet Honsehund
Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Langhéret Dvarg Gravhund

Kortharet Honsehund

Ruharet Hensehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Hansehund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Gravhund

Kortharet Honsehund

Kortharet Honsehund



